    Sacrament Prep Calendar For First Reconciliation and First Eucharist- Grade 2       
    School Students  - Jan. to April 2018 
                         
Note:   Beginning in January, Second Grade Faith Formation students will use this calendar in addition to their regular FF Sunday morning events calendar

First Reconciliation

Sunday, January 7, 2018          Blessing and Distribution of Books at the 9:00 a.m.
                                                        Mass.    Student Session # 1   10:30 - Noon in the 
                                                        School Dining Hall.  Parent Meeting (same time) in 
                                                        Room 121

Sunday, January 14                     Session # 2
Sunday, January 21                     Session # 3
      No classes on January 28 - Open House for Catholic Schools Week
Sunday, February 4                     Session # 4    Extended class time: 10:30 a.m. 
                                                                                to 1:30 p.m.    Lunch provided

Saturday, February 10         Sacrament of First Reconciliation  10:00 a.m.  Church


First Eucharist

Sunday, February 25                  Eucharist Sessions # 1 & 2  Dining Hall   
                                                       Parent Meeting 121
Sunday, March 4                         Sessions # 3 & 4
Sunday, March 11                       Sessions  # 5 & 6  Parent Meeting in 121
Sunday, March 25      Palm Sunday         Seder Meal and Holy Week prep

Sunday, March 25       Mini Day of Reflection - extended time until 1:30  p.m. 
                                        Bake Bread, Sessions # 7 & 8, recap.   Lunch provided

First Eucharist Liturgy Practice - Wednesday, April 18    6:00 p.m. in the church

Sacrament of First Eucharist - Sunday, April  22   11:00 a.m.  Mass 
                                                      Reception in Diffley Hall after Mass
















 
             

